
      OUR LADY OF LOURDES CATHOLIC SCHOOL 

                                                           

  TUITION and FEE SCHEDULE 

 

2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR 
 

Pre K through Eighth Grade 

 The Tuition Cost for Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic School is $10,200.00 
 

Student Registration Fee    $125.00  per student due at time of registration 
 

Instructional Fee     $300.00  per student  
Technology Fee      $300.00  per student 
Graduation Fee      $125.00  per student (8th Grade Only)  due August 1, 2024  
 

Other Additional Fees 

Student Service Fee      $250.00  per student (if applicable) 

Learning Lab Fee     $550.00  per student (if applicable) 
Uniform Fee     $200.00  per student (if applicable) 
Paraeducator Fee    TBD     per student (if applicable) 
 

FEES and TUITION payments are non-refundable. 
 

FACTS Management System  
Per Diocesan mandate, all families must enroll in the FACTS management system. Tuition and Before/
Aftercare payments are processed via FACTS. Only one Our Lady of Lourdes FACTS enrollment is required 
per family if the same bank account and withdrawal date is used. Tuition payments must be made annually, 
bi-annually, or 12 monthly payments, using the FACTS Tuition Management Portal.  FACTS automati-
cally charges an non-refundable annual fee per family of $46 for monthly payment plans or $20 for annual or 
bi-annual payment plans. FACTS automatically adds this fee to your tuition bill. There is no fee if paid in full.  
 

• Please Note: Credit Card fee- 2.85% and Return Payment Fee - $30.00 
 
Discounts: 

• Registered Parishioners of Our Lady of Lourdes who are baptized Catholics, attend Sunday mass    
regularly, and support parish life through the offertory envelope system, are eligible for a discount of up to 
$1,000 is available per student. 

• Non-Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic Families who are registered members of Our Lady of Grace 
Church, Immaculate Conception Church, and St. John the Evangelist Church or other Catholic parishes 
within the Diocese of Orlando, must submit the Parish Verification form to their parish office for           
verification and the pastor’s signature. The form must be returned to Our Lady of Lourdes School office in 
order for the family to be considered for Catholic discount.  

• Multi-child discounts of  up to $500 per student when siblings are enrolled. 

• A 3% discount will apply for families who pay tuition in full by July 1, 2024.  Check or Cash only.  
 
All discounts including the parishioner and multiple child discounts are subject to the financial ability of the 
parish and school, the decision of which is at the discretion of the Pastor and the school administration. 
 

Every family is required to fulfill 25 hours of volunteer service to the school or church to be considered 
for discounts or  assistance. 



Scholarships and Financial Aid: 
Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic School is an approved provider for the following scholarships: 

• Florida Tax Credit-FTC (Income Based) 

• Family Empowerment for Educational Options-FES-EO  

• Florida Empowerment for Unique Abilities-FES-UA (Students with special needs) 

• Applications for financial aid through the Parish can be found on the school website at 
www.ollmelbourne.org. 

 
Families are responsible for any difference in tuition and fees not covered by scholarships. 

 

PRE-K 3 and PRE-K 4 and EXTENDED CHILD CARE~TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 

 Full Time (8:00am - 3:00pm)    $10,200.00 *  
 Part Time (8:00am -  12:30pm) 
  3 days a week      $5,680.00 *  
  5 days a week      $7,530.00 * 
 
• Registration, Instructional and Technology fees apply for the Pre-K 3 program. 
• Please see reverse side for the Parishioner Rate Subsidy 
 
 

VOLUNTARY PRE-KINDERGARTEN and EXTENDED CHILD CARE~TUITION & FEE 
SCHEDULE 

       
 VPK      8:00am - 11:00am               $0 
 VPK + Lunch Bunch    8:00am - 12:30pm       $5,620.00 * 
 VPK + Lunch Bunch + After Hours  8:00am - 3:00pm       $6,420.00 * 
 
   
  VPK  
• There is no Registration, Instructional, or Technology fees if your child is attending VPK only. 
• Registration, Instructional and Technology fees apply if your child is attending one of our extended   

programs. 
• Please see reverse side for the Parishioner Subsidy. 
 

 
BEFORE and AFTER CARE SCHEDULE and FEES FOR 2024 - 2025 SCHOOL YEAR 

 
   Before Care:      Building A..…………………………………………….7:00am - 7:30am 
   After Care:       Parish Hall…………………………………………..….3:30pm - 6:00pm 
 
   FEE:        $6.00 per child per hour 
   LATE FEE:       $1.00 per minute after 6:00pm 
   TERMS:        Charges are posted to FACTS account - Payments must be made weekly  
 
 
PARENTS ~ All children not picked up by 3:15pm in the car line, will automatically be signed in to the 
AFTER CARE program, and you will be charged accordingly.  
 
PAST DUE ACCOUNTS: Accounts past due more than 15 days will be assessed a late fee of $10.00 or 2% 

of the outstanding balance, whichever is greater. Students may not be eligible for sports, extracurricular   

activities and Before/After Care if accounts are more than 60 days past due.  Records will not be released 

until  all balances are paid in full. 

 


